Gripseal & Polybags
PMC Polythene Ltd.
Unit 24 Park Farm Industrial Estate
Ermine Street, Buntingford
Herts SG9 9AZ
Tel: +44 (0) 1763 271300
pmcpolythene.co.uk
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
APPROX. SIZE
(inches)
THICKNESS
(ga)
DESCRIPTION
PACK
QUANTITY
BOX
QUANTITY
INNER
BARCODE
OUTER
BARCODE
MAXLITE6X8 150 x 200 6 x 8 Lite Plain 1,000 10,000 5055380900001 15055380900008
MAXLITE7X9 175 x 225 7 x 9 Lite Plain 1,000 10,000 5055380900018 15055380900015
MAXLITE8X10 200 x 250 8 x 10 Lite Plain 1,000 10,000 5055380900025 15055380900022
MAXLITE9X12 225 x 300 9 x 12 Lite Plain 1,000 5,000 5055380900032 15055380900039
MAXLITE10X12 250 x 300 10 x 12 Lite Plain 1,000 5,000 5055380900049 15055380900046
MAXLITE10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 Lite Plain 1,000 5,000 5055380900056 15055380900053
MAXLITE12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 Lite Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380900063 15055380900060
MAXLITE12X18 300 x 450 12 x 18 Lite Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380900070 15055380900077
MAXLITE15X20 375 x 500 15 x 20 Lite Plain 1,000 3,000 5055380900087 15055380900084
MAXLITE18X24 450 x 600 18 x 24 Lite Plain 500 2,000 5055380900094 15055380900091
MAXLITE20X30 500 x 750 20 x 30 Lite Plain 500 1,000 5055380900100 15055380900107
MAXLITE24X36 600 x 900 24 x 36 Lite Plain 250 1,000 5055380900117 15055380900114
LIGHT4X6 100 x 150 4 x 6 Light Plain 1,000 10,000 5055380905884 15055380905881
LIGHT6X8 150 x 200 6 x 8 Light Plain 1,000 6,000 5055380905891 15055380905898
LIGHT7X9 175 x 225 7 x 9 Light Plain 1,000 6,000 5055380905907 15055380905904
LIGHT8X10 200 x 250 8 x 10 Light Plain 1,000 6,000 5055380905914 15055380905911
LIGHT8X12 200 x 300 8 x 12 Light Plain 1,000 6,000 5055380905921 15055380905928
LIGHT9X12 225 x 300 9 x 12 Light Plain 1,000 5,000 5055380905938 15055380905935
LIGHT10X12 250 x 300 10 x 12 Light Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380905945 15055380905942
LIGHT10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 Light Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380905952 15055380905959
LIGHT12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 Light Plain 1,000 3,000 5055380905969 15055380905966
LIGHT12X18 300 x 450 12 x 18 Light Plain 1,000 3,000 5055380905976 15055380905973
LIGHT15X20 375 x 500 15 x 20 Light Plain 1,000 3,000 5055380905983 15055380905980
LIGHT18X24 450 x 600 18 x 24 Light Plain 500 2,000 5055380905990 15055380905997
LIGHT20X30 500 x 750 20 x 30 Light Plain 500 1,000 5055380906003 15055380906000
LIGHT24X36 600 x 900 24 x 36 Light Plain 500 1,000 5055380906010 15055380906017
Clear LDPE Polythene Bags (suitable for food use)
Polybags Lite(poly dispenser)
Polybags Light (cardboard dispenser carton)
1
PMC Polythene Ltd.
Unit 24 Park Farm Industrial Estate, Buntingford, Herts SG9 9AZ
Tel: +44 (0) 1763 271300
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
APPROX. SIZE
(inches)
THICKNESS
(ga)
DESCRIPTION
PACK
QUANTITY
BOX
QUANTITY
INNER
BARCODE
OUTER
BARCODE
100G4X6 100 x 150 4 x 6 100 Plain 1,000 20,000 5055380906829 15055380906826
100G5X7 125 x 175 5 x 7 100 Plain 1,000 10,000 5055380906836 15055380906833
100G6X8 150 x 200 6 x 8 100 Plain 1,000 10,000 5055380900131 15055380900138
100G7X9 175 x 225 7 x 9 100 Plain 1,000 10,000 5055380900148 15055380900145
100G8X10 200 x 250 8 x 10 100 Plain 1,000 6,000 5055380900155 15055380900152
100G8X12 200 x 300 8 x 12 100 Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380900162 15055380900169
PERF100G9X12 225 x 300 9 x 12 100 Perforated 1,000 4,000 5055380900377 15055380900534
100G10X12 250 x 300 10 x 12 100 Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380900179 15055380900176
100G10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 100 Plain 1,000 3,000 5055380900186 15055380900183
PERF100G10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 100 Perforated 1,000 3,000 5055380904085 15055380904082
100G12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 100 Plain 1,000 2,000 5055380900193 15055380900190
PERF100G12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 100 Perforated 1,000 2,000 5055380904092 15055380904099
100G12X18 300 x 450 12 x 18 100 Plain 1,000 2,000 5055380900209 15055380900206
100G15X20 375 x 500 15 x 20 100 Plain 1,000 2,000 5055380900544 15055380900541
100G18X24 450 x 600 18 x 24 100 Plain 500 2,000 5055380900551 15055380900558
100G20X30 500 x 750 20 x 30 100 Plain 500 1,000 5055380900568 15055380900565
100G24X36 600 x 900 24 x 36 100 Plain 500 1,000 5055380900575 15055380900572
BREAD6X11X18.25 152 x 279 x 463 6 x 11 x 18.25 100 Plain 1,000 3,000 5055380900216 15055380900213
BREAD8X12X22 203 x 305 x 559 8 x 12 x 22 100 Plain 1,000 2,000 5055380900223 15055380900220
PERF6X11X18.5 152 x 279 x 463 6 x 11 x 18.25 100 Perforated 1,000 3,000 5055380900230 15055380900237
PERF8X12X22 203 x 305 x 559 8 x 12 x 22 100 Perforated 1,000 2,000 5055380900247 15055380900244
 Bread Satchels - 100G (cardboard dispenser carton)
Polybags 100G (cardboard dispenser carton)
2
PMC Polythene Ltd.
Unit 24 Park Farm Industrial Estate, Buntingford, Herts SG9 9AZ
Tel: +44 (0) 1763 271300
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
APPROX. SIZE
(inches)
THICKNESS
(ga)
DESCRIPTION
PACK
QUANTITY
BOX
QUANTITY
INNER
BARCODE
OUTER
BARCODE
120G6X8 150 x 200 6 x 8 120 Plain 1,000 10,000 5055380900254 15055380900251
120G7X9 175 x 225 7 x 9 120 Plain 1,000 10,000 5055380900261 15055380900268
120G8X10 200 x 250 8 x 10 120 Plain 1,000 6,000 5055380900278 15055380900275
120G8X12 200 x 300 8 x 12 120 Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380900285 15055380900282
PERF120G9X12 225 x 300 9 x 12 120 Perforated 1,000 4,000 5055380900377 15055380900374
120G10X12 250 x 300 10 x 12 120 Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380900292 15055380900299
120G10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 120 Plain 1,000 3,000 5055380900308 15055380900305
PERF120G10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 120 Perforated 1,000 3,000 5055380900384 15055380900381
120G12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 120 Plain 1,000 2,000 5055380900315 15055380900312
PERF120G12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 120 Perforated 1,000 2,000 5055380900391 15055380900398
120G12X18 300 x 450 12 x 18 120 Plain 1,000 2,000 5055380900322 15055380900329
PERF120G12X18 300 x 450 12 x 18 120 Perforated 1,000 2,000 5055380900407 15055380900404
120G15X20 375 x 500 15 x 20 120 Plain 1,000 1,000 5055380900339 15055380900336
120G18X24 450 x 600 18 x 24 120 Plain 250 1,000 5055380900346 15055380900343
120G20X30 500 x 750 20 x 30 120 Plain 500 1,000 5055380900353 15055380900350
120G24X36 600 x 900 24 x 36 120 Plain 500 500 5055380900360 15055380900367
150G7X9 175 x 225 7 x 9 150 Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380901534 15055380901531
150G8X10 200 x 250 8 x 10 150 Plain 1,000 3,000 5055380901541 15055380901548
150G8X12 200 x 300 8 x 12 150 Plain 1,000 3,000 5055380901558 15055380901555
150G10X12 250 x 300 10 x 12 150 Plain 1,000 2,000 5055380901565 15055380901562
150G10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 150 Plain 1,000 2,000 5055380901572 15055380901579
150G12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 150 Plain 1,000 2,000 5055380900582 15055380900589
150G12X18 300 x 450 12 x 18 150 Plain 1,000 2,000 5055380900599 15055380900596
150G15X20 375 x 500 15 x 20 150 Plain 500 1,000 5055380900605 15055380900602
150G18X24 450 x 600 18 x 24 150 Plain 250 1,000 5055380900612 15055380900619
Polybags 120G (cardboard dispenser carton)
Polybags 150G (cardboard dispenser carton)
3
PMC Polythene Ltd.
Unit 24 Park Farm Industrial Estate, Buntingford, Herts SG9 9AZ
Tel: +44 (0) 1763 271300
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
APPROX. SIZE
(inches)
THICKNESS
(ga)
DESCRIPTION
PACK
QUANTITY
BOX
QUANTITY
INNER
BARCODE
OUTER
BARCODE
200G4X6 100 x 150 4 x 6 200 Plain 1,000 10,000 5055380906843 15055380906840
200G5X7 125 x 175 5 x 7 200 Plain 1,000 6,000 5055380906850 15055380906857
200G6X8 150 x 200 6 x 8 200 Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380901855 15055380901852
200G7X9 175 x 225 7 x 9 200 Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380901862 15055380901869
200G8X10 200 x 250 8 x 10 200 Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380900629 15055380900626
200G8X12 200 x 300 8 x 12 200 Plain 1,000 4,000 5055380906867 15055380906864
200G10X12 250 x 300 10 x 12 200 Plain 500 2,000 5055380900636 15055380900633
200G10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 200 Plain 500 2,000 5055380900643 15055380900640
200G12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 200 Plain 500 2,000 5055380900650 15055380900657
200G12X18 300 x 450 12 x 18 200 Plain 500 2,000 5055380900667 15055380900664
200G15X20 375 x 500 15 x 20 200 Plain 500 1,000 5055380900674 15055380900671
200G18X24 450 x 600 18 x 24 200 Plain 125 750 5055380900681 15055380900688
200G20X30 500 x 750 20 x 30 200 Plain 125 500 5055380900698 15055380900695
200G24X36 600 x 900 24 x 36 200 Plain 125 500 5055380900704 15055380900701
200G36X48 900 x 1200 36 x 48 200 Plain 50 200 5055380906874 15055380906871
250G8X10 200 x 250 8 x 10 250 Plain 500 2,000 5055380900728 15055380900725
250G10X12 250 x 300 10 x 12 250 Plain 500 2,000 5055380900735 15055380900732
250G10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 250 Plain 500 1,000 5055380900742 15055380900749
250G12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 250 Plain 500 1,000 5055380900759 15055380900756
250G12X18 300 x 450 12 x 18 250 Plain 500 1,000 5055380900766 15055380900763
250G15X20 375 x 500 15 x 20 250 Plain 250 500 5055380900773 15055380900770
250G18X24 450 x 600 18 x 24 250 Plain 100 600 5055380900780 15055380900787
250G20X30 500 x 750 20 x 30 250 Plain 100 500 5055380900797 15055380900794
250G24X36 600 x 900 24 x 36 250 Plain 100 400 5055380900803 15055380900800
250G36X48 900 x 1200 36 x 48 250 Plain 100 200 5055380904184 15055380904181
Polybags 200G (cardboard dispenser carton)
Polybags 250G (cardboard dispenser carton)
4
PMC Polythene Ltd.
Unit 24 Park Farm Industrial Estate, Buntingford, Herts SG9 9AZ
Tel: +44 (0) 1763 271300
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
APPROX. SIZE
(inches)
THICKNESS
(ga)
DESCRIPTION
PACK
QUANTITY
BOX
QUANTITY
INNER
BARCODE
OUTER
BARCODE
400G4X6 100 x 150 4 x 6 400 Plain 1000 6,000 5055380906027 15055380906024
400G5X7 125 x 175 5 x 7 400 Plain 500 4,000 5055380906881 15055380906888
400G6x8 150 x 200 6 x 8 400 Plain 500 4,000 5055380906034 15055380906031
400G7X9 175 x 225 7 x 9 400 Plain 500 3,000 5055380906041 15055380906048
400G8X10 200 x 250 8 x 10 400 Plain 500 2,000 5055380900810 15055380900817
400G8X12 200 x 300 8 x 12 400 Plain 500 2,000 5055380906898 15055380906895
400G10X12 250 x 300 10 x 12 400 Plain 250 1,000 5055380900827 15055380900824
400G10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 400 Plain 250 1,000 5055380900834 15055380900831
400G12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 400 Plain 250 500 5055380900841 15055380900848
400G12X18 300 x 450 12 x 18 400 Plain 250 500 5055380900858 15055380900855
400G15X20 375 x 500 15 x 20 400 Plain 200 400 5055380901831 15055380901838
400G18X24 450 x 600 18 x 24 400 Plain 50 300 5055380900865 15055380900862
400G20X30 500 x 750 20 x 30 400 Plain 50 200 5055380901848 15055380901845
400G24X36 600 x 900 24 x 36 400 Plain 50 200 5055380900872 15055380900879
400G36X48 900 x 1200 36 x 48 400 Plain 25 50 5055380904627 15055380904624
500G6X8 150 x 200 6 x 8 500 Plain 500 2,000 5055380900889 15055380900886
500G8X10 200 x 250 8 x 10 500 Plain 500 2,000 5055380900896 15055380900893
500G10X12 250 x 300 10 x 12 500 Plain 250 1,000 5055380900902 15055380900909
500G10X15 250 x 375 10 x 15 500 Plain 250 500 5055380900919 15055380900916
500G12X15 300 x 375 12 x 15 500 Plain 250 500 5055380900926 15055380900923
500G12X18 300 x 450 12 x 18 500 Plain 250 500 5055380900933 15055380900930
500G15X20 375 x 500 15 x 20 500 Plain 200 400 5055380900940 15055380900947
500G18X24 450 x 600 18 x 24 500 Plain 50 250 5055380900957 15055380900954
500G20X30 500 x 750 20 x 30 500 Plain 50 200 5055380900964 15055380900961
500G24X36 600 x 900 24 x 36 500 Plain 50 200 5055380900971 15055380900978
500G36X48 900 x 1200 36 x 48 500 Plain 25 50 5055380904634 15055380904631
Polybags 400G (cardboard dispenser carton)
Polybags 500G (cardboard dispenser carton)
5
PMC Polythene Ltd.
Unit 24 Park Farm Industrial Estate, Buntingford, Herts SG9 9AZ
Tel: +44 (0) 1763 271300
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
SIZE
(inches)
THICKNESS
(mµ)
DESCRIPTION
PACK
QUANTITY
BOX
QUANTITY
INNER
BARCODE
OUTER
BARCODE
GRIP0 38 x 64 1.5 x 2.5 40 All Clear 1,000 40,000 5055380902173 15055380902170
GRIP1 57 x 57 2.25 x 2.25 40 All Clear 1,000 20,000 5055380902180 15055380902187
GRIP2 57 x 76 2.25 x 3 40 All Clear 1,000 20,000 5055380902197 15055380902194
GRIP3 76 x 83 3 x 3.25 40 All Clear 1,000 20,000 5055380902203 15055380902200
GRIP4 89 x 114 3.5 x 4.5 40 All Clear 1,000 12,000 5055380902210 15055380902217
GRIP5 114 x 114 4.5 x 4.5 40 All Clear 1,000 10,000 5055380902227 15055380902224
GRIP6 102 x 140 4 x 5.5 40 All Clear 1,000 10,000 5055380902234 15055380902231
GRIP7 140 x 140 5.5 x 5.5 40 All Clear 1,000 6,000 5055380902241 15055380902248
GRIP8 76 x 190 3 x 7.5 40 All Clear 1,000 6,000 5055380902258 15055380902255
GRIP9 127 x 190 5 x 7.5 40 All Clear 1,000 6,000 5055380902265 15055380902262
GRIP10 190 x 190 7.5 x 7.5 40 All Clear 1,000 6,000 5055380902272 15055380902279
GRIP11 152 x 229 6 x 9 45 All Clear 1,000 6,000 5055380902289 15055380902286
GRIP12 203 x 279 8 x 11 45 All Clear 1,000 3,000 5055380902296 15055380902293
GRIPA4 229 x 324 9 x 12.75 45 All Clear 500 2,000 5055380902302 15055380902309
GRIP13 324 x 324 12.75 x 12.75 45 All Clear 500 1,000 5055380902319 15055380902316
GRIP14 254 x 356 10 x 14 45 All Clear 500 1,000 5055380902326 15055380902323
GRIP15 279 x 406 11 x 16 45 All Clear 500 1,000 5055380902333 15055380902330
GRIP16 330 x 457 13 x 18 45 All Clear 500 1,000 5055380902340 15055380902347
GRIP17 381 x 508 15 x 20 45 All Clear 500 1,000 5055380902357 15055380902354
Grip LDPE Self Seal Bags
Gripseal - PLAIN
6
PMC Polythene Ltd.
Unit 24 Park Farm Industrial Estate, Buntingford, Herts SG9 9AZ
Tel: +44 (0) 1763 271300
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
SIZE
(inches)
THICKNESS
(mµ)
DESCRIPTION
PACK
QUANTITY
BOX
QUANTITY
INNER
BARCODE
OUTER
BARCODE
GRIP0WOP 38 x 64 1.5 x 2.5 40 WOP White 1,000 40,000 5055380904191 15055380904198
GRIP1WOP 57 x 57 2.25 x 2.25 40 WOP White 1,000 20,000 5055380904207 15055380904204
GRIP2WOP 57 x 76 2.25 x 3 40 WOP White 1,000 20,000 5055380904214 15055380904211
GRIP3WOP 76 x 83 3 x 3.25 40 WOP White 1,000 20,000 5055380904221 15055380904228
GRIP4WOP 89 x 114 3.5 x 4.5 40 WOP White 1,000 12,000 5055380904238 15055380904235
GRIP5WOP 114 x 114 4.5 x 4.5 40 WOP White 1,000 10,000 5055380904245 15055380904242
GRIP6WOP 102 x 140 4 x 5.5 40 WOP White 1,000 10,000 5055380904252 15055380904259
GRIP7WOP 140 x 140 5.5 x 5.5 40 WOP White 1,000 6,000 5055380904269 15055380904266
GRIP8WOP 76 x 190 3 x 7.5 40 WOP White 1,000 6,000 5055380904276 15055380904273
GRIP9WOP 127 x 190 5 x 7.5 40 WOP White 1,000 6,000 5055380904283 15055380904280
GRIP10WOP 190 x 190 7.5 x 7.5 40 WOP White 1,000 6,000 5055380904290 15055380904297
GRIP11WOP 152 x 229 6 x 9 45 WOP White 1,000 6,000 5055380904306 15055380904303
GRIP12WOP 203 x 279 8 x 11 45 WOP White 1,000 3,000 5055380904313 15055380904310
GRIPA4WOP 229 x 324 9 x 12.75 45 WOP White 500 2,000 5055380904320 15055380904327
GRIP14WOP 254 x 356 10 x 14 45 WOP White 500 1,000 5055380904344 15055380904341
GRIP1HD 89 x 114 3.5 x 4.5 75 Heavy Duty 1,000 8,000 5055380904351 15055380904358
GRIP2HD 127 x 203 5 x 8 75 Heavy Duty 1,000 4,000 5055380904368 15055380904365
GRIP3HD 178 x 254 7 x 10 75 Heavy Duty 1,000 2,000 5055380904375 15055380904372
GRIP4HD 203 x 305 8 x 12 75 Heavy Duty 500 1,000 5055380904382 15055380904389
GRIP5HD 229 x 356 9 x 14 75 Heavy Duty 500 1,000 5055380904399 15055380904396
GRIP6HD 305 x 406 12 x 16 75 Heavy Duty 500 1,000 5055380904405 15055380904402
GRIP7HD 254 x 457 10 x 18 75 Heavy Duty 500 1,000 5055380904412 15055380904419
GRIP60 153 x 140 x 203 6 x 5.5 x 8 50 Specimen 1,000 2,000 5055380907048 15055380907045
Gripseal - WRITE ON  PANEL (3 white panels)
Gripseal - HEAVY DUTY
Gripseal - SPECIMEN BAGS
7
PMC Polythene Ltd.
Unit 24 Park Farm Industrial Estate, Buntingford, Herts SG9 9AZ
Tel: +44 (0) 1763 271300